
NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 23 NOV 2011

ESP - Spain

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

2 ALASTRUEY Hector D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 24 MAY 1993 FC Barcelona
22 BORONAT Oriol F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 22 MAY 1992 FC Barcelona
14 CARBONELL Alejandro F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 16 JAN 1994 CH Jaca

3 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 16 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
15 GARCIA Javier F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 2 MAY 1992 SAD Majadahonda

6 GONZALEZ Adrian D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 29 JUN 1992 SAD Majadahonda
20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 2 JAN 1993 CH Jaca
13 GONZALEZ Pol F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 24 MAY 1992 Aurora Tigers
21 GORDO Juan F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 4 DEC 1992 FC Barcelona

8 LASUEN Inigo F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 27 OCT 1992 CHH Txuri-Urdin
7 MAIRAL Valentin F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 30 AUG 1993 FC Barcelona
1 MARTINEZ Ignacio GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 29 SEP 1992 SAD Majadahonda
5 MEDRANO Daniel D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 17 SEP 1994 FC Barcelona

17 MIGUEZ Asier F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 27 OCT 1992 Milenio Logrono
24 PALACIOS Juan D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 13 JAN 1993 Escor Bakh Vitoria-Gasteiz
16 PAREDES Victor F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 11 OCT 1994 FC Barcelona
18 PINAR Jorge D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 13 MAR 1992 CG Puigcerda
10 PUYUELO Pablo F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 23 NOV 1993 CHH Txuri-Urdin
23 QUEVEDO Carlos F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 23 FEB 1993 Ilves Tampere
12 RIVERO Carlos F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 30 OCT 1994 CH Jaca
25 SOL Guillermo GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 7 MAY 1993 FC Barcelona

9 SOLORZANO Ignacio F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 9 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
19 UBIETO Adrian D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 84 / 185 11 MAR 1993 CH Jaca
11 URGELLES Alejandro F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 4 NOV 1993 FC Barcelona

4 VEA Jorge D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 15 APR 1994 CHH Txuri-Urdin

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957
Head Coach: LISSPERS Lars SWE 12 MAR 1960
Assistant Coach: STEEN Malte SWE 10 AUG 1952
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Team Staff: CARBONELL Constantino ESP 16 APR 1959
Physiotherapist: HERNANDEZ Gildas FRA 13 AUG 1980

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV II Group A
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 5 DEC 2011

HUN - Hungary

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

35 ARKOVICS Balint D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 69 / 152 10 JUN 1993 Sapa Fehervar
5 BERECZKI Gergo D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 21 APR 1992 MTK Budapest
2 DOMOTOR Robert D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 22 MAR 1993 UTE Budapest

21 DORNER Benjamin D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 9 NOV 1992 UTE Budapest
19 ERDELYI Tamas D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 24 JAN 1992 Sapa Fehervar

8 FARKAS Simon F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 7 JUL 1992 Sapa Fehervar
24 FARKAS Tamas F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 1 JAN 1992 Sapa Fehervar
10 FEKTI Adam F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 85 / 187 6 MAY 1992 Sapa Fehervar
29 FODOR Zoltan F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 12 SEP 1992 Bobcaygeon Bucks
28 GALLO Illes F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 103 / 227 28 SEP 1992 Sturgeon Falls Lumberjacks
14 GECZI Gergely D L 1.97 / 6'6'' 97 / 214 4 NOV 1992 Ferencvaros Budapest
17 GOZ Balazs D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 3 AUG 1992 Helena Bighorns

1 GYENES David GK L 1.93 / 6'4'' 83 / 183 18 NOV 1992 Miskolci JJSE
25 HAJEK Mark GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 68 / 150 21 DEC 1992 UTE Budapest

4 HARDI Richard F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 4 MAY 1993 HK Trnava
16 HARI Janos F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 3 MAY 1992 MODO Ornskoldsvik
30 HEGYI Dominik F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 13 SEP 1993 Ferencvaros Budapest
27 HENTES Kristof F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 16 JAN 1993 GCK Lions Zurich

7 HORVATH David F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 7 APR 1992 Sapa Fehervar
13 KOCSIS Ferenc F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 8 FEB 1995 Sapa Fehervar
12 KOVACS Viktor F L 1.92 / 6'4'' 80 / 176 20 JUL 1992 Sapa Fehervar

3 MERETEI Marko F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 88 / 194 5 JUN 1992 Sapa Fehervar
34 MISKOLCZI Mark F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 8 AUG 1993 Miskolci JJSE
11 NAGY Richard D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 31 JAN 1992 Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak
26 NEMES Benjamin F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 18 MAR 1993 Djurgarden Stockholm

6 NEMETH Attila F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 12 OCT 1992 Sapa Fehervar
23 PAPP Csaba F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 24 APR 1992 Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak
31 PICHLER Adam F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 22 DEC 1992 UTE Budapest
20 PLESZKAN Jozsef GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 30 JUN 1993 Sapa Fehervar

9 REITER Richard F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 82 / 181 5 SEP 1992 Sapa Fehervar
18 RITO Laszlo F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 27 JAN 1994 Miskolci JJSE
33 SOMMER Tamas D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 95 / 209 22 JUN 1992 UTE Budapest
22 TOTH Gergo F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 13 MAY 1993 Sapa Fehervar
32 TUROCZY Ors F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 20 FEB 1992 Miskolci JJSE
15 VARGA Arnold D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 19 JUN 1992 Sapa Fehervar

Total: 32 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: THURSTON Eric CAN 23 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: FEKTI Balint HUN 18 JAN 1986
Assistant Coach: KOGER Istvan HUN 1 JUN 1964
Assistant Coach: BAN Karoly HUN 13 MAR 1970
Team Doctor: UZLOV Vladimir RUS 6 JUN 1979
Physiotherapist: SARKADI Csaba HUN 27 JUL 1959
Equipment Manager: TORNYI Gabor HUN 25 AUG 1966
Team Leader: SZILAGYI Attila HUN 11 MAY 1959

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 30 NOV 2011

KOR - Korea

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

17 BACK Seung Ha F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 72 / 159 14 APR 1992 Kyunghee University
15 BEAG Woo Hyun F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 26 MAR 1992 Korea University

8 CHO Hyeon Kuk F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 64 / 141 1 APR 1992 Yonsei University
24 CHO Seok Jun D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 73 / 161 9 FEB 1993 Korea University
23 HAN Geon Hee D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 14 JUL 1992 Korea University
12 HWANG Woo Tae D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 73 / 161 27 FEB 1993 Hanyang University
21 JUN Yeju D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 67 / 148 4 JAN 1992 Hanyang University

2 KANG Byung Geul F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 22 APR 1992 Yonsei University
13 KANG Yoon Seok F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 23 SEP 1992 Yonsei University

7 KIL Sang Woo F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 71 / 157 29 JUL 1992 Hanyang University
5 KIM Jae Woo D R 1.73 / 5'8'' 73 / 161 2 APR 1992 Kyunghee University

22 KIM Yung Tak D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 7 MAR 1992 Yonsei University
25 LEE Chang Min GK R 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 14 JUL 1992 Yonsei University
11 LEE Sang Heon D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 20 OCT 1992 Kyunghee University
18 LEE Sung Jin F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 72 / 159 3 MAR 1992 Yonsei University

9 LEE Sung Jun D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 9 NOV 1992 Hanyang University
1 PARK Kye Hoon GK R 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 9 FEB 1992 Korea University

10 YANG Sung Hun D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 17 APR 1992 Korea University
16 YOO Sang Hyub F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 63 / 139 24 FEB 1992 Kyunghee University
20 YOON Yeo Sang D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 5 JAN 1993 Korea University

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: KIM Soo Jin KOR 25 DEC 1950
Head Coach: CHO Hyung Jun KOR 16 JUN 1970
Assistant Coach: HWANG Jaehyeon KOR 5 JUN 1983
Physiotherapist: LEE Jong Hwan KOR 27 SEP 1982
Team Staff: KIM Byung Chae KOR 30 MAR 1983

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 30 NOV 2011

LTU - Lithuania

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

12 ALIAPKIN Roman F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 68 / 150 1 NOV 1993 Energija Elektrenai
29 ARMALIS Mantas GK L 1.86 / 6'1'' 81 / 179 6 SEP 1992 Mora IK
14 BACEVICIUS Rokas F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 27 JUL 1994 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
19 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 22 MAY 1994 Atlant Mytishi

1 BALTRUNAS Simas GK L 1.72 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 17 MAR 1995 Liepajas Metalurgs
3 BALTRUSAITIS Laurynas F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 25 NOV 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius

10 BENDZIUS Aivaras F L 1.95 / 6'5'' 91 / 201 26 JAN 1993 Energija Elektrenai
17 BOGDZIUL Daniel F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 24 FEB 1994 Ilves Tampere
11 BURNEIKA Lukas D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 26 FEB 1992 Kedainiai LRK
15 CIZAS Ugnius F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 63 / 139 31 AUG 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
23 CYPAS Domantas D R 1.94 / 6'4'' 84 / 185 24 MAR 1996 Severnaya Zvezda Moscow

2 DEKSNYS Dominykas F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 13 JUL 1994 Energija Elektrenai
7 FISCEVAS Aimas F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 72 / 159 9 FEB 1994 Baltica Vilnius
6 GORELIS Simonas F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 72 / 159 10 DEC 1995 Grifai Klaipeda

24 KIRILOVAS Kostas D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 72 / 159 8 JUN 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
21 KRIKSTANAITIS Marius F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 73 / 161 5 SEP 1992 Kedainiai LRK

8 MARCINKEVICIUS Mantas F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 29 MAY 1994 Energija Elektrenai
16 NOMANOVAS Danielius F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 65 / 143 20 SEP 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius

4 PIKCIUS Valdas D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 3 APR 1992 Kedainiai LRK
18 RASTENIS Vaidotas D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 82 / 181 29 JUN 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
13 RULEVICIUS Pijus F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 98 / 216 10 AUG 1992 Janesville Jets

5 RYBAKOV Artur D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 8 MAR 1992 Baltica Vilnius
9 STEPANKEVICIUS Laurynas D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 70 / 154 17 MAY 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius

22 STEPONAITIS Justas F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 6 JUL 1993 Baltica Vilnius
20 ZUKOVAS Donatas GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 21 NOV 1994 Energija Elektrenai

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JADKAUSKAS Andrejus LTU 14 MAY 1968
Assistant Coach: KHUTARTSOV Gennadi BLR 13 AUG 1959
General Manager: KORNEICIUK Andrej LTU 3 FEB 1964
Team Leader: GVERGZDIS Valentinas LTU 19 NOV 1957
Equipment Manager: KRUMKAC Sergej LTU 25 FEB 1969
Team Doctor: CHARITONOVAS Vladimiras LTU 18 JUN 1954

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 6 DEC 2011

NED - Netherlands

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

3 BAKKER Koen D L 1.94 / 6'4'' 98 / 216 14 MAY 1994 Eindhoven High Techs
14 BASTINGS Mickey F L 1.93 / 6'4'' 85 / 187 14 FEB 1992 Tilburg Trappers
25 BEEREN Mike GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 21 NOV 1994 Eindhoven High Techs

103 BERTELING Julian F R 1.93 / 6'4'' 83 / 183 1 JAN 1992 Amsterdam Capitals
23 BREKELMANS Maarten F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 24 FEB 1992 Tilburg Trappers
16 De PONT Bob F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 74 / 163 3 AUG 1993 Geleen Smoke Eaters
20 DELIL Rowan GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 15 NOV 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters
21 DONDERS Danny F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 13 JUN 1994 Eindhoven High Techs

105 HAANSTRA Leroy F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 29 SEP 1992 Dordrecht Lions
101 HANSEN Danny D L 1.72 / 5'8'' 72 / 159 14 OCT 1993 Eindhoven High Techs

11 HEUTMEKERS Luca F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 4 MAR 1993 DEG Dusseldorf
12 KNOREN Remco D R 1.74 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 3 NOV 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
19 MARX Tom F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 86 / 190 16 JUN 1994 Eindhoven Kemphanen
18 MENS Bryan D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 4 MAY 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters

7 MESSIE Tom F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 79 / 174 28 NOV 1993 Eindhoven High Techs
5 METE Deniz F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 6 AUG 1992 Tilburg Trappers
1 MOLLEN Deniz GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 13 AUG 1993 Eindhoven High Techs

17 OVERWEG Mike D L 1.73 / 5'8'' 76 / 168 23 MAR 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
24 RAS Tony F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 23 FEB 1994 HYS The Hague
22 STEMPHER Danny F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 5 AUG 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
10 van de VELDEN Dax D R 1.93 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 24 MAY 1992 Amsterdam Capitals

100 van den HOUT Junior GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 1 FEB 1992 Amsterdam Capitals
13 van HOORN Fons D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 31 MAR 1993 Amsterdam Capitals

8 VANHAREN Rick D L 1.74 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 21 SEP 1995 DEG Dusseldorf
15 VANMUSSCHER Donny F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 85 / 187 14 APR 1992 Amsterdam Capitals

6 VERREIJEN Joey F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 21 APR 1994 HYS The Hague
9 VERSCHUREN Mike F R 1.87 / 6'2'' 88 / 194 15 JUL 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen

102 VINK Bart D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 9 AUG 1992 Dordrecht Lions
104 WRIGHT Teris F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 76 / 168 20 MAY 1993 County College of Morris

Total: 25 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: van den THILLART Leo NED 31 MAR 1968
Assistant Coach: SUBR Bohuslav CZE 25 MAY 1980
General Manager: ZWAANSWIJK Jeroen NED 7 APR 1968
Physiotherapist: QUAEDVLIEG Linda NED 21 JUN 1988
Equipment Manager: SIMONS Bert NED 26 JUN 1949
Equipment Manager: SIMONS-DREESEN Mia NED 30 MAR 1951

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 6 DEC 2011

UKR - Ukraine

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

20 BEREZIN Dmytro GK L 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 1 DEC 1992 Sokil Kyiv
24 CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 10 MAY 1994 Gaidamaky Vinnytsya

3 DYKY Anton F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 20 JAN 1994 Sokil Kyiv
5 IGNATENKO Dmytro D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 27 FEB 1994 Bily Bars Brovary
9 ISTOMINOV Andri F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 17 APR 1993 Gaidamaky Vinnytsya

23 KARPENKO Sevastian F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 31 AUG 1993 Sokil Kyiv
17 KHANIN Dmytro F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 15 FEB 1992 Sokil Kyiv
12 KOBYKOV Artem F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 29 MAY 1992 Kharkivski Akuly
33 KOLYADA Mykola F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 26 DEC 1994 Bily Bars Brovary
31 KOMARCHEV Oleg F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 7 AUG 1994 Bily Bars Brovary
21 KORZH Danil D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 20 APR 1992 Sokil Kyiv

8 KUTCHEVICH Vladislav F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 8 APR 1994 Ak Bars Kazan
26 KUZMENKO Valentyn F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 7 JAN 1994 Bily Bars Brovary

6 KUZMIK Sergi F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 17 JUN 1995 Bily Bars Brovary
32 LYASHOK Andri D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 16 SEP 1993 Sokil Kyiv
30 LYSAK Artur D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 21 OCT 1994 Kharkivski Akuly
19 MARTYSHKO Maxym F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 6 JUL 1994 Berkut Kyiv
10 MYKULKO Igor F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 87 / 192 5 JUN 1993 Sokil Kyiv
16 PADAKIN Pavlo F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 8 JUN 1994 Fairbanks Ice Dogs
29 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 9 DEC 1994 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
11 POPOV Mykyta D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 15 MAY 1992 Bily Bars Brovary
22 ROMANENKO Volodymyr D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 13 AUG 1992 Berkut Kyiv
15 ROMASHENKO Ruslan F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 2 FEB 1993 Gaidamaky Vinnytsya

7 SAVCHENKO Ivan F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 94 / 207 19 MAR 1993 Kharkivski Akuly
2 SIRCHENKO Valentyn D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 10 MAY 1994 Sokil Kyiv

13 SKRYPETS Danil D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 11 SEP 1994 Kristall Berdsk
28 TARAN Pavlo D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 4 MAY 1992 Berkut Kyiv

4 TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 86 / 190 31 MAY 1993 Sokil Kyiv
25 YACHNYK Pavlo GK L 1.82 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 8 MAY 1993 Donbass Donetsk
14 YANISHEVSKY Olexi F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 26 MAR 1993 Sokil Kyiv

1 YELISEYEV Danil GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 6 NOV 1995 Bily Bars Brovary
27 YEVSEICHYK Artem D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 8 SEP 1993 Gaidamaky Vinnytsya
18 ZAKHAROV Viktor F L 1.93 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 8 JAN 1994 Sokil Kyiv

Total: 30 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GODYNYUK Alexander USA 27 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: MAIKO Mykola UKR 21 DEC 1974
Team Leader: MIKHONIK Pavlo UKR 12 JUL 1966
Physiotherapist: PUZEREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Team Doctor: GIRCHAK Mykola UKR 14 FEB 1954

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of WED 14 DEC 2011

Initial Registration 11 DEC 2011

ESP - Spain

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

1 MARTINEZ Ignacio GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 29 SEP 1992 SAD Majadahonda
3 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 16 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
4 VEA Jorge D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 15 APR 1994 CHH Txuri-Urdin
5 MEDRANO Daniel D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 17 SEP 1994 FC Barcelona
6 GONZALEZ Adrian F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 29 JUN 1992 SAD Majadahonda
7 MAIRAL Valentin F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 30 AUG 1993 FC Barcelona
8 LASUEN Inigo F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 27 OCT 1992 CHH Txuri-Urdin
9 SOLORZANO Ignacio F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 9 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin

10 PUYUELO Pablo F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 23 NOV 1993 CHH Txuri-Urdin
11 URGELLES Alejandro D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 4 NOV 1993 FC Barcelona
12 RIVERO Carlos F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 30 OCT 1994 CH Jaca
13 GONZALEZ Pol F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 24 MAY 1992 Aurora Tigers
14 CARBONELL Alejandro F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 16 JAN 1994 CH Jaca
15 GARCIA Javier F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 2 MAY 1992 SAD Majadahonda
16 PAREDES Victor D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 10 NOV 1994 FC Barcelona
18 PINAR Jorge D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 13 MAR 1992 CG Puigcerda
19 UBIETO Adrian D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 84 / 185 11 MAR 1993 CH Jaca
20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 2 JAN 1993 CH Jaca
21 GORDO Juan F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 4 DEC 1992 FC Barcelona
22 BORONAT Oriol F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 22 MAY 1992 FC Barcelona
23 QUEVEDO Carlos F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 23 FEB 1993 Ilves Tampere
24 PALACIOS Juan F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 13 JAN 1993 CH Jaca

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LISSPERS Lars SWE 12 MAR 1960
Assistant Coach: STEEN Malte SWE 10 AUG 1952
Team Leader: MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Physiotherapist: HERNANDEZ Gildas FRA 13 AUG 1980
Team Staff: CARBONELL Constantino ESP 16 APR 1959

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV II Group A
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LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of TUE 13 DEC 2011

Initial Registration 11 DEC 2011

HUN - Hungary

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

1 GYENES David GK L 1.93 / 6'4'' 83 / 183 18 NOV 1992 Miskolci JJSE
2 DOMOTOR Robert F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 22 MAR 1993 UTE Budapest
3 MERETEI Marko F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 88 / 194 5 JUN 1992 Sapa Fehervar
4 HARDI Richard F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 4 MAY 1993 HK Trnava
6 NEMETH Attila F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 12 OCT 1992 Sapa Fehervar
7 HORVATH David F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 7 APR 1992 Sapa Fehervar
8 FARKAS Simon F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 7 JUL 1992 Sapa Fehervar
9 REITER Richard F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 82 / 181 5 SEP 1992 Sapa Fehervar

10 FEKTI Adam F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 85 / 187 6 MAY 1992 Sapa Fehervar
11 NAGY Richard D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 31 JAN 1992 Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak
12 PICHLER Adam F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 22 DEC 1992 UTE Budapest
13 KOCSIS Ferenc F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 8 FEB 1995 Sapa Fehervar
14 GECZI Gergely D L 1.97 / 6'6'' 97 / 214 4 NOV 1992 Ferencvaros Budapest
15 VARGA Arnold D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 19 JUN 1992 Sapa Fehervar
16 HARI Janos F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 3 MAY 1992 MODO Ornskoldsvik 13 DEC 2011
17 GOZ Balazs D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 3 AUG 1992 Helena Bighorns
19 ERDELYI Tamas D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 24 JAN 1992 Sapa Fehervar
20 PLESZKAN Jozsef GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 30 JUN 1993 Sapa Fehervar
21 DORNER Benjamin D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 9 NOV 1992 UTE Budapest
22 TOTH Gergo D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 13 MAY 1993 Sapa Fehervar
23 PAPP Csaba F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 24 APR 1992 Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak
24 FARKAS Tamas F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 1 JAN 1992 Sapa Fehervar

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: THURSTON Eric CAN 23 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: KOGER Istvan HUN 1 JUN 1964
Assistant Coach: FEKTI Balint HUN 18 JAN 1986
Team Leader: SZILAGYI Attila HUN 11 MAY 1959
Equipment Manager: TORNYI Gabor HUN 25 AUG 1966

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV II Group A
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LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 12 DEC 2011

Initial Registration 11 DEC 2011

KOR - Korea

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

1 PARK Kye Hoon GK R 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 9 FEB 1992 Korea University
2 KANG Byung Geul F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 22 APR 1992 Yonsei University
5 KIM Jae Woo F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 73 / 161 2 APR 1992 Kyunghee University
7 KIL Sang Woo F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 71 / 157 29 JUL 1992 Hanyang University
8 CHO Hyeon Kuk F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 64 / 141 1 APR 1992 Yonsei University
9 LEE Sung Jun D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 9 NOV 1992 Hanyang University

10 YANG Sung Hun D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 17 APR 1992 Korea University
11 LEE Sang Heon F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 20 OCT 1992 Kyunghee University
12 HWANG Woo Tae D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 73 / 161 27 FEB 1993 Hanyang University
13 KANG Yoon Seok F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 23 SEP 1992 Yonsei University
15 BEAG Woo Hyun F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 26 MAR 1992 Korea University
16 YOO Sang Hyub F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 63 / 139 24 FEB 1992 Kyunghee University
17 BACK Seung Ha F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 72 / 159 14 APR 1992 Kyunghee University
18 LEE Sung Jin F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 72 / 159 3 MAR 1992 Yonsei University
20 YOON Yeo Sang F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 5 JAN 1993 Korea University
21 JUN Yeju D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 67 / 148 4 JAN 1992 Hanyang University
22 KIM Yung Tak D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 7 MAR 1992 Yonsei University
23 HAN Geon Hee D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 14 JUL 1992 Korea University
24 CHO Seok Jun D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 73 / 161 9 FEB 1993 Korea University
25 LEE Chang Min GK R 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 14 JUL 1992 Yonsei University

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHO Hyung Jun KOR 16 JUN 1970
Assistant Coach: HWANG Jaehyeon KOR 5 JUN 1983
Team Leader: KIM Soo Jin KOR 25 DEC 1950
Physiotherapist: LEE Jong Hwan KOR 27 SEP 1982
Team Staff: KIM Byung Chae KOR 30 MAR 1983

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV II Group A

IHM2780KOR_33 2.0 Report Created MON 12 DEC 2011 14:30 GMT+2 Page 1/1



LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of TUE 13 DEC 2011

Initial Registration 11 DEC 2011

LTU - Lithuania

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

2 DEKSNYS Dominykas F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 13 JUL 1994 Energija Elektrenai
3 GORELIS Simonas F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 72 / 159 10 DEC 1995 Grifai Klaipeda
4 PIKCIUS Valdas D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 3 APR 1992 Kedainiai LRK
5 RYBAKOV Artur D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 8 MAR 1992 Baltica Vilnius
7 FISCEVAS Aimas F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 72 / 159 9 FEB 1994 Baltica Vilnius
8 MARCINKEVICIUS Mantas F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 29 MAY 1994 Energija Elektrenai

10 BENDZIUS Aivaras F L 1.95 / 6'5'' 91 / 201 26 JAN 1993 Energija Elektrenai
11 BURNEIKA Lukas D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 26 FEB 1992 Kedainiai LRK
12 ALIAPKIN Roman F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 68 / 150 1 NOV 1993 Energija Elektrenai
13 RULEVICIUS Pijus F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 98 / 216 10 AUG 1992 Janesville Jets 13 DEC 2011
14 BACEVICIUS Rokas D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 27 JUL 1994 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
15 CIZAS Ugnius F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 63 / 139 31 AUG 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
17 BOGDZIUL Daniel F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 24 FEB 1994 Ilves Tampere
18 RASTENIS Vaidotas D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 82 / 181 29 JUN 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
19 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 22 MAY 1994 Atlant Mytishi
20 ZUKOVAS Donatas GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 21 NOV 1994 Energija Elektrenai
21 KRIKSTANAITIS Marius F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 73 / 161 5 SEP 1992 Kedainiai LRK
22 STEPONAITIS Justas F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 6 JUL 1993 Baltica Vilnius
23 CYPAS Domantas D R 1.94 / 6'4'' 84 / 185 24 MAR 1996 Severnaya Zvezda Moscow
29 ARMALIS Mantas GK L 1.86 / 6'1'' 81 / 179 6 SEP 1992 Mora IK

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JADKAUSKAS Andrejus LTU 14 MAY 1968
Assistant Coach: KHUTARTSOV Gennadi BLR 13 AUG 1959
General Manager: KORNEICIUK Andrej LTU 3 FEB 1964
Team Leader: GVERGZDIS Valentinas LTU 19 NOV 1957
Equipment Manager: KRUMKAC Sergej LTU 25 FEB 1969
Team Doctor: CHARITONOVAS Vladimiras LTU 18 JUN 1954

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV II Group A
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LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 12 DEC 2011

Initial Registration 11 DEC 2011

NED - Netherlands

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

1 MOLLEN Deniz GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 13 AUG 1993 Eindhoven High Techs
3 BAKKER Koen D L 1.94 / 6'4'' 98 / 216 14 MAY 1994 Eindhoven High Techs
5 METE Deniz F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 6 AUG 1992 Tilburg Trappers
6 VERREIJEN Joey F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 21 APR 1994 HYS The Hague
7 MESSIE Tom F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 79 / 174 28 NOV 1993 Eindhoven High Techs
8 VANHAREN Rick D L 1.74 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 21 SEP 1995 DEG Dusseldorf
9 VERSCHUREN Mike F R 1.87 / 6'2'' 88 / 194 15 JUL 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen

10 van de VELDEN Dax D R 1.93 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 24 MAY 1992 Amsterdam Capitals
11 HEUTMEKERS Luca F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 4 MAR 1993 DEG Dusseldorf
12 KNOREN Remco D R 1.74 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 3 NOV 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
13 van HOORN Fons D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 31 MAR 1993 Amsterdam Capitals
14 BASTINGS Mickey F L 1.93 / 6'4'' 85 / 187 14 FEB 1992 Tilburg Trappers
15 VANMUSSCHER Donny F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 85 / 187 14 APR 1992 Amsterdam Capitals
16 De PONT Bob F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 74 / 163 3 AUG 1993 Geleen Smoke Eaters
17 OVERWEG Mike D L 1.73 / 5'8'' 76 / 168 23 MAR 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
18 MENS Bryan D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 4 MAY 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters
19 MARX Tom F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 86 / 190 16 JUN 1994 Eindhoven Kemphanen
20 DELIL Rowan GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 15 NOV 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters
21 DONDERS Danny D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 13 JUN 1994 Eindhoven High Techs
22 STEMPHER Danny F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 5 AUG 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
23 BREKELMANS Maarten F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 24 FEB 1992 Tilburg Trappers
24 RAS Tony F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 23 FEB 1994 HYS The Hague

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: van den THILLART Leo NED 31 MAR 1968
Assistant Coach: SUBR Bohuslav CZE 25 MAY 1980
General Manager: ZWAANSWIJK Jeroen NED 7 APR 1968
Equipment Manager: SIMONS-DREESEN Mia NED 30 MAR 1951
Equipment Manager: SIMONS Bert NED 26 JUN 1949
Physiotherapist: QUAEDVLIEG Linda NED 21 JUN 1988

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV II Group A
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LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 12 DEC 2011

Initial Registration 11 DEC 2011

UKR - Ukraine

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

1 YELISEYEV Danil GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 6 NOV 1995 Bily Bars Brovary
2 SIRCHENKO Valentyn D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 10 MAY 1994 Sokil Kyiv
3 DYKY Anton D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 20 JAN 1994 Sokil Kyiv
4 TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 86 / 190 31 MAY 1993 Sokil Kyiv
5 IGNATENKO Dmytro D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 27 FEB 1994 Bily Bars Brovary
7 SAVCHENKO Ivan F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 94 / 207 19 MAR 1993 Kharkivski Akuly
8 KUTCHEVICH Vladislav F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 8 APR 1994 Ak Bars Kazan
9 ISTOMINOV Andri F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 17 APR 1993 Gaidamaky Vinnytsya

10 MYKULKO Igor F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 87 / 192 5 JUN 1993 Sokil Kyiv
12 KOBYKOV Artem F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 29 MAY 1992 Kharkivski Akuly
13 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 9 DEC 1994 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
14 YANISHEVSKY Olexi F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 26 MAR 1993 Sokil Kyiv
15 ROMASHENKO Ruslan F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 2 FEB 1993 Gaidamaky Vinnytsya
16 PADAKIN Pavlo F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 8 JUN 1994 Fairbanks Ice Dogs
17 KHANIN Dmytro F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 15 FEB 1992 Sokil Kyiv
18 ZAKHAROV Viktor F L 1.93 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 8 JAN 1994 Sokil Kyiv
19 MARTYSHKO Maxym F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 6 JUL 1994 Berkut Kyiv
21 KORZH Danil D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 20 APR 1992 Sokil Kyiv
22 ROMANENKO Volodymyr D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 13 AUG 1992 Berkut Kyiv
23 YEVSEICHYK Artem D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 8 SEP 1993 Gaidamaky Vinnytsya
24 CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 10 MAY 1994 Gaidamaky Vinnytsya
25 YACHNYK Pavlo GK L 1.82 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 8 MAY 1993 Donbass Donetsk

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GODYNYUK Alexander USA 27 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: MAIKO Mykola UKR 21 DEC 1974
Team Leader: MIKHONIK Pavlo UKR 12 JUL 1966
Physiotherapist: PUZEREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Team Doctor: GIRCHAK Mykola UKR 14 FEB 1954

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV II Group A
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 18 DEC 2011

Including Game #13

ESP - Spain
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 MARTINEZ Ignacio GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 GAINZA Inigo D 5 1 3 4 6 +3 0 0 1 3 33.33
4 VEA Jorge D 5 1 1 2 4 -2 0 1 0 8 12.50
5 MEDRANO Daniel D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 GONZALEZ Adrian F 5 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 7 0.00

7 MAIRAL Valentin F 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 LASUEN Inigo F 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 SOLORZANO Ignacio F 5 2 0 2 4 +1 0 0 0 10 20.00

10 PUYUELO Pablo F 5 3 4 7 6 +2 1 0 0 14 21.43
11 URGELLES Alejandro D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

12 RIVERO Carlos F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
13 GONZALEZ Pol F 5 2 3 5 2 +6 1 0 0 17 11.76
14 CARBONELL Alejandro F 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
15 GARCIA Javier F 5 1 2 3 2 -1 0 1 0 14 7.14
16 PAREDES Victor D 5 0 0 0 4 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

18 PINAR Jorge D 5 0 0 0 8 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
19 UBIETO Adrian D 5 0 2 2 6 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 GORDO Juan F 5 3 1 4 16 -2 0 0 0 8 37.50
22 BORONAT Oriol F 5 1 2 3 8 +1 0 0 0 26 3.85

23 QUEVEDO Carlos F 5 0 4 4 0 +5 0 0 0 14 0.00
24 PALACIOS Juan D 5 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

MARTINEZ Ignacio

GONZALEZ Bruno

5

5

5

5

3

3

160:00

140:00

53.33

46.67

12

10

78

90

90

100

86.67

90.00

4.50

4.29

0

1

1

1

2

1

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

ICE PALACE DRUZHBA ICE HOCKEY
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 18 DEC 2011

Including Game #13

HUN - Hungary
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 GYENES David GK 5 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 DOMOTOR Robert D 5 0 0 0 6 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00
3 MERETEI Marko F 5 1 1 2 8 -2 0 1 0 15 6.67
4 HARDI Richard F 5 2 6 8 22 +2 0 0 1 20 10.00
6 NEMETH Attila F 5 6 3 9 12 +6 0 2 0 28 21.43

7 HORVATH David F 5 0 2 2 0 -2 0 0 0 9 0.00
8 FARKAS Simon F 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 1 0 17 11.76
9 REITER Richard F 5 1 1 2 0 -3 0 1 0 5 20.00

10 FEKTI Adam F 5 3 2 5 8 +2 0 0 0 25 12.00
11 NAGY Richard D 5 1 2 3 2 +2 0 0 0 14 7.14

12 PICHLER Adam F 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
13 KOCSIS Ferenc F 5 0 3 3 0 +7 0 0 0 17 0.00
14 GECZI Gergely D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
15 VARGA Arnold D 5 2 3 5 8 +5 1 1 0 19 10.53
16 HARI Janos F 2 0 3 3 2 -1 0 0 0 10 0.00

17 GOZ Balazs D 5 1 1 2 12 -1 1 1 0 21 4.76
19 ERDELYI Tamas D 5 1 3 4 6 +4 0 1 0 27 3.70
20 PLESZKAN Jozsef GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 DORNER Benjamin D 5 0 2 2 6 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
22 TOTH Gergo F 5 3 3 6 2 +6 1 0 0 9 33.33

23 PAPP Csaba F 5 1 0 1 4 -1 0 1 0 14 7.14
24 FARKAS Tamas F 5 0 1 1 27 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

GYENES David

PLESZKAN Jozsef

5

5

5

5

1

4

57:47

243:36

19.17

80.83

4

11

23

91

27

102

85.19

89.22

4.15

2.71

0

0

0

2

1

1

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 18 DEC 2011

Including Game #14

KOR - Korea
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PARK Kye Hoon GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KANG Byung Geul F 5 1 1 2 0 -1 0 0 0 10 10.00
5 KIM Jae Woo F 5 0 2 2 6 -2 0 0 0 9 0.00
7 KIL Sang Woo F 5 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 10 0.00
8 CHO Hyeon Kuk F 3 2 0 2 0 -1 0 1 0 10 20.00

9 LEE Sung Jun D 4 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
10 YANG Sung Hun D 5 1 0 1 12 -3 0 1 0 9 11.11
11 LEE Sang Heon F 5 0 1 1 2 -4 0 0 0 7 0.00
12 HWANG Woo Tae D 5 1 1 2 2 -5 0 1 0 14 7.14
13 KANG Yoon Seok F 5 0 3 3 0 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00

15 BEAG Woo Hyun F 5 0 1 1 4 -5 0 0 0 6 0.00
16 YOO Sang Hyub F 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
17 BACK Seung Ha F 5 1 0 1 0 -1 0 1 0 7 14.29
18 LEE Sung Jin F 5 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 21 4.76
20 YOON Yeo Sang F 5 2 0 2 2 -5 0 1 0 7 28.57

21 JUN Yeju D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 KIM Yung Tak D 5 0 1 1 2 -5 0 0 0 9 0.00
23 HAN Geon Hee D 5 0 2 2 4 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
24 CHO Seok Jun D 5 0 2 2 10 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
25 LEE Chang Min GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

25

PARK Kye Hoon

LEE Chang Min

5

5

5

5

5

2

275:38

33:43

89.10

10.90

14

4

172

20

186

24

92.47

83.33

3.05

7.12

0

0

0

0

4

1

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 18 DEC 2011

Including Game #15

LTU - Lithuania
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 DEKSNYS Dominykas F 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 GORELIS Simonas F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 PIKCIUS Valdas D 5 0 0 0 6 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 RYBAKOV Artur D 5 0 3 3 0 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00
7 FISCEVAS Aimas F 5 3 5 8 2 0 1 2 1 16 18.75

8 MARCINKEVICIUS Mantas F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
10 BENDZIUS Aivaras F 5 2 2 4 6 -2 1 1 0 10 20.00
11 BURNEIKA Lukas D 5 0 1 1 29 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 ALIAPKIN Roman F 5 2 0 2 6 +2 0 1 0 4 50.00
13 RULEVICIUS Pijus F 4 5 1 6 0 0 0 3 0 29 17.24

14 BACEVICIUS Rokas D 5 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 4 25.00
15 CIZAS Ugnius F 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
17 BOGDZIUL Daniel F 5 2 5 7 0 +1 0 0 1 14 14.29
18 RASTENIS Vaidotas D 5 0 0 0 4 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
19 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F 5 2 2 4 2 +1 0 1 0 10 20.00

20 ZUKOVAS Donatas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
21 KRIKSTANAITIS Marius F 5 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 100.00
22 STEPONAITIS Justas F 5 1 1 2 0 -1 0 0 0 4 25.00
23 CYPAS Domantas D 5 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
29 ARMALIS Mantas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L
20

29

ZUKOVAS Donatas

ARMALIS Mantas

5

5

5

5

1

5

00:55

309:03

0.30

99.70

0

11

8

184

8

195

100.00

94.36

0.00

2.14

0

1

0

3

0

2

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 18 DEC 2011

Including Game #14

NED - Netherlands
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 MOLLEN Deniz GK 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 BAKKER Koen D 5 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 METE Deniz F 5 3 0 3 6 -7 0 1 0 15 20.00
6 VERREIJEN Joey F 4 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 MESSIE Tom F 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

8 VANHAREN Rick D 5 0 0 0 6 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 VERSCHUREN Mike F 5 3 1 4 4 +2 1 0 1 22 13.64

10 van de VELDEN Dax D 5 1 1 2 22 -3 0 0 1 19 5.26
11 HEUTMEKERS Luca F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
12 KNOREN Remco D 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

13 van HOORN Fons D 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
14 BASTINGS Mickey F 5 0 1 1 2 -5 0 0 0 14 0.00
15 VANMUSSCHER Donny F 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
16 De PONT Bob F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
17 OVERWEG Mike D 4 0 0 0 6 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00

18 MENS Bryan D 5 0 1 1 18 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
19 MARX Tom F 3 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
20 DELIL Rowan GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 DONDERS Danny F 5 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
22 STEMPHER Danny F 5 2 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 8 25.00

23 BREKELMANS Maarten F 5 0 1 1 6 -5 0 0 0 4 0.00
24 RAS Tony F 5 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 19 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

MOLLEN Deniz

DELIL Rowan

5

5

5

5

4

2

229:09

75:40

75.18

24.82

14

8

140

25

154

33

90.91

75.76

3.67

6.34

0

0

1

0

2

1

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 18 DEC 2011

Including Game #15

UKR - Ukraine
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 YELISEYEV Danil GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 SIRCHENKO Valentyn D 5 0 1 1 16 +4 0 0 0 9 0.00
3 DYKY Anton D 5 0 1 1 2 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00
4 TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod D 5 0 2 2 8 -1 0 0 0 18 0.00
5 IGNATENKO Dmytro D 5 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00

7 SAVCHENKO Ivan F 5 3 1 4 4 +2 0 1 0 19 15.79
8 KUTCHEVICH Vladislav F 5 2 4 6 4 +6 0 0 0 8 25.00
9 ISTOMINOV Andri F 5 1 1 2 0 +1 0 0 1 3 33.33

10 MYKULKO Igor F 5 1 1 2 0 +2 1 0 0 10 10.00
12 KOBYKOV Artem F 5 2 1 3 0 +4 0 0 0 17 11.76

13 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri F 5 1 0 1 2 -2 1 0 0 1 100.00
14 YANISHEVSKY Olexi F 5 0 4 4 2 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
15 ROMASHENKO Ruslan F 5 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 11 9.09
16 PADAKIN Pavlo F 5 3 3 6 8 +3 1 2 0 30 10.00
17 KHANIN Dmytro F 5 0 2 2 6 +6 0 0 0 14 0.00

18 ZAKHAROV Viktor F 5 7 2 9 4 +1 2 2 1 32 21.88
19 MARTYSHKO Maxym F 5 2 1 3 2 -1 0 1 0 11 18.18
21 KORZH Danil D 5 0 1 1 0 +4 0 0 0 11 0.00
22 ROMANENKO Volodymyr D 5 1 2 3 18 +3 0 0 0 12 8.33
23 YEVSEICHYK Artem D 5 0 2 2 2 +6 0 0 0 1 0.00

24 CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro F 5 0 1 1 4 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
25 YACHNYK Pavlo GK 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

25

YELISEYEV Danil

YACHNYK Pavlo

5

5

5

5

0

5

00:00

309:58

0.00

100.00

0

10

0

118

0

128

0.00

92.19

0

1.94

0

2

0

4

0

0

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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